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General Information:

The AJC 2022 General Election Poll was a live interviewer telephone survey conducted July 14-22,
2022 that included a total of 902 likely general election voters in Georgia. Likely general election
voters were respondents who had voted in the 2018 general election, and/or the 2020 general election
and/or the 2021 statewide runoff, and/or the 2022 May statewide primary; who indicated they were
currently registered to vote in Georgia; and who were definitely or probably going to vote in the 2022
general election in November. The survey was administered by the School of Public and International
Affairs Survey Research Center at the University of Georgia. Interviews were conducted in English.
A dual-frame statewide random sample consisting of approximately 80% cell phone numbers and
20% landline numbers was obtained through L2 (L2 is a sampling vendor that maintains a database
constructed from state voter registration lists. Through commercial sources, phone numbers have
been appended to the individual records (registrants) that make up these lists). The survey results
were weighted using iterative proportional raking in order to ensure the sample was representative of
the 2022 general electorate in terms of race, sex, age, and education. The calculated margin of error
for the total sample is +/-3.3 points at the 95% confidence level. This would mean that if 50% of
respondents indicate a topline view on an issue, we can be 95% confident that the population’s view
on that issue is somewhere between 53.3% and 46.7%.

Verification:

Before results for any head-to-head election match-up are released to the AJC, they are corroborated
by an outside entity. More specifically, the outside entity replicates our reported results for any head-
to-head races and confirms they are the same. For this survey, the results we report for the 2022
general election were verified by the Wason Center for Public Policy at Christopher Newport
University in Newport News, VA.

Statistical Calculations:?

Governor: The difference between first-place candidate Kemp’s estimated vote share and Abram’s
estimated vote share, at 5.0, is not statistically significant. In plain English, the governor’s race is a
dead heat.

U.S. Senate: The difference between first-place candidate Warnock’s estimated vote share and
second-place candidate Walker’s estimated vote share, at 3.6, is not statistically significant. Warnock
and Walker are statistically tied in the U.S. Senate race.

The formula used to determine if the difference in vote percentages between candidates is statistically
significant is derived from Alastair J. Scott and George A.F. Seber. 1983. “Difference of Proportions from the
Same Survey.” The American Statistician 37(4): 319-320.
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Lt. Governor: The difference between first-place candidate Jones’ estimated vote share and second-
place candidate Bailey’s estimated vote share, at 4.4, is not statistically significant. Jones and Bailey
are statistically tied in the race for Lt. Governor.

Secretary of State: The difference between first-place candidate Raffensperger’s estimated vote share
and second-place candidate Nguyen’s estimated vote share, at 14.2 is statistically significant. In plain
English, Raffensperger leads Nguyen in the race for Secretary of State.




Q1: Gubernatorial Vote

Kemp
Abrams
Hazel
Bartel
Undecided

Kemp (R)
Abrams (D)
Hazel (L)
Bartel (1)
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Q2: U.S. Senate Vote

Walker (R)
Warnock (D)
Oliver (L)
Undecided

Walker
Warnock
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Q3: Lt. Governor Vote

Jones (R)
Bailey (D)
Graham (L)
Undecided

Jones
Bailey
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Q4: Secretary of State Vote
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Note: Entries are column percentages.




Q5: Allin all, do you think things in the nation are generally headed in the right direction, or do you think things are off on the wrong track?
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Don’t know 37 | 55 | 24 | 16 | 80 | 45 | 30 | 71 | 23 | 36 | 50 | 31 | 29
(2]
(o2} (o2} o g
@ . 8 & & 8 g 8
2 s B 2 o I o < =
] IS s S 3 N ¥ ~ ¢ = !
— © c 5 = c & o o o S =
s &8 g & & &8 § 8 8 8 g =@©
2 8 5 § & ¢ 2 g g w© & ¢
i = O o & £ S5 & 8 & 8 0O
Right direction | 16.6 | 12.7] 54 [19.9] 25 | 7.6 [125]| 121 | 63 | 74 | 89 | 155
Wrong track | 69.9 | 75.2 | 90.1 | 60.7 | 94.6 | 77.2 | 78.1 | 76.6 | 81.7 | 84.4 | 81.6 | 76.8
Mixed (vol.) 98 | 68 | 36 [136] 20 |76 |94 | 73 | 70 | 49 | 70 | 54
Undecided 37 | 5409 |58[10 7600 40 | 49 | 33 | 25 | 24

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q6: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the Democratic Party win control of the U.S. Congress?
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Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q7: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as president?

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Don’t know

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Undecided

Note: Entries are column percentages.
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Q8: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Brian Kemp is handling his job as governor?

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Don’t know

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Undecided

Note: Entries are column percentages.
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Q9: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Raphael Warnock is handling his job as U.S. Senator?

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Don’t know

Strongly approve
Somewhat approve
Somewhat disapprove
Strongly disapprove
Undecided

Note: Entries are column percentages.
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Q10: How much confidence do you currently have in the U.S. Supreme Court?

A great deal
Quite a lot
Some

Very little
Don’t know

A great deal
Quite a lot
Some

Very little
Undecided
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Q11: Do you support or oppose the U.S. Supreme Court’s ruling overturning the 1973 Roe versus Wade decision which guaranteed the right to an
abortion?
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Q12: The Georgia Legislature passed a law in 2019 that would ban most abortions after fetal cardiac activity is detected, as early as 6 weeks of
pregnancy. Now that the Supreme Court has overturned Roe, this law is expected to go into effect soon. Do you support or oppose this law?
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Strongly support 28.1 | 29.7 | 268 | 374 | 80 | 284 | 104 | 265 | 343 | 29.0 | 351 | 26.9 | 21.9
Somewhat support 7.6 8.7 6.6 8.9 6.1 3.0 6.7 6.6 6.8 10.7 8.3 7.7 6.8
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Strongly oppose 433 | 416 | 448 | 358 | 576 | 50.7 | 448 | 479 | 43.0 | 388 | 26.8 | 479 | 55.8
Don’t know 9.7 | 105 | 9.2 8.2 12.1 | 134 | 157 | 10.0 6.5 11.2 | 159 | 6.3 6.8
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Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q13: Some state lawmakers say they want to ban all abortions in Georgia. Would you support or oppose such a ban?

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Don’t know

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Undecided
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Q14: Thinking about how the issue of abortion might affect your vote in the upcoming midterm election this November, are you more likely to
vote for a candidate who wants to protect access to abortion, wants to limit access to abortion, or does a candidate's position on abortion not make
a difference in your vote?
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Protect abortion 422 | 351 | 478 | 315 | 645 | 463 | 61.2 | 49.3 | 385 | 30.8 | 28.1 | 43.9 | 545
Limit abortion 256 | 241 | 26.8 | 332 | 95 | 224 | 11.9 | 199 | 32.0 | 268 | 31.4 | 284 | 174
No difference 253 | 346 | 178 | 280 | 198 | 239 | 269 | 242 | 230 | 304 | 323 | 189 | 23.9
Don’t know 70 | 62 | 76 | 73 | 61 | 75 | 00 | 66 | 65 | 121 | 83 | 88 | 42
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Protect abortion 833 [520]13.7[783]105[37.2]328 532 | 476 | 30.3 | 40.8 [ 485
Limit abortion 49 158481 47 |466|17.9[234| 153 | 329 | 328 | 223 | 21.3
No difference 7.4 | 266|307 |126|341(37.2(359]| 17.7 | 126 | 32.8 | 33.1 | 24.9
Undecided 43 |56 | 75| 45 |88 |77 |78 137 70 | 41 | 38 | 53

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q15: In deciding how you will vote in the midterm election this November, please tell me whether each of the following is extremely important,
very important, somewhat important, or not at all important: Rising cost of gas and groceries.
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Extremely important 49.1 | 495 | 489 | 51.0 43.9 53.7 37.6 495 53.6 51.3 59.7 | 458 | 41.6
Very important 274 | 259 | 285 | 25.0 32.8 26.9 27.1 29.5 28.2 24.1 244 | 31.8 | 26.1

Somewhat important | 19.0 | 18.2 | 198 | 204 | 168 | 164 | 293 | 19.0 | 140 | 183 | 142 | 171 | 258
Not at all important 4.4 6.5 2.8 3.7 6.5 3.0 6.0 1.9 4.2 6.3 1.7 5.2 6.5

Don’t know 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Extremely important | 23.9 | 44.8 | 65.1 | 28.3 | 67.6 | 48.1 | 49.2 | 49.2 | 45.1 | 53.7 | 54.4 | 37.3
Very important 337 [ 259 (26.3|335|235(241]159| 379 | 33.1 | 25.6 | 19.0 | 30.2
Somewhat important | 35.0 | 24.2 | 6.6 | 30.1| 7.6 | 22.8|27.0| 105 | 19.7 | 18.2 | 23.4 | 243
Not at all important 74 | 5121|8112 |51 |79 | 24 | 21 | 25 | 32 | 83
Undecided 00 |00 00|00|00|00|00| 00 | 00 | 00 | 00 | 0.0

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q16: In deciding how you will vote in the midterm election this November, please tell me whether each of the following is extremely important,
very important, somewhat important, or not at all important: Gun violence.

[7]
3
S ©
g 2 &
@ o § 8 3
E < [ — A
T ¢ £ £ & £ &8 I & . 5 & 3
= > S =2 o o S ] e 3 T ) 0
Extremely important | 485 | 409 | 545 | 423 | 61.2 | 522 | 545 | 40.8 | 45.6 | 54.9 | 46,5 | 495 | 494
Very important 28.2 | 27.4 | 28.7 | 285 | 30.0 | 17.9 | 246 | 294 | 28.2 | 295 | 33.0 | 23.7 | 27.7
Somewhat important | 155 | 20.0 | 120 | 199 | 38 | 224 | 179 | 166 | 175 | 10.3 | 135 | 164 | 165
Not at all important 56 | 10.0 | 2.0 6.5 3.4 6.0 3.0 9.5 5.5 4.0 3.6 7.7 5.5
Don’t know 2.3 1.7 2.8 2.8 1.5 1.5 0.0 3.8 3.2 1.3 3.3 2.8 1.0
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Extremely important | 63.8 37.2 56.8 | 46.9 | 475 | 45.6 | 49.1

453 | 344 | 301 | 19.7 | 26.6 | 24.3
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Very important 25.8 23.5 | 29.8

Somewhat important 8.0 244 | 6.3 203 | 64 | 16.1 | 18.0 | 19.0 | 17.2
Not at all important 25 98 | 1.6 00 | 24 4.9 8.2 7.0 8.9
Undecided 0.0 51 ] 10 00] 00 | 21 6.6 1.9 0.6

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q17: In deciding how you will vote in the midterm election this November, please tell me whether each of the following is extremely important,
very important, somewhat important, or not at all important: Taxes.
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Extremely important | 37.2 | 39.8 | 350 | 356 | 395 | 40.9 | 31.3 | 405 | 38.0 | 375 | 439 | 374 | 30.2
Very important 28.6 | 25.6 | 31.0 | 29.7 | 26.2 | 288 | 269 | 28,6 | 27.3 | 304 | 28.1 | 28.0 | 29.6

Somewhat important | 26.6 | 24.6 | 28.2 | 295 | 20.9 | 258 | 336 | 243 | 26.0 | 259 | 224 | 231 | 34.1
Not at all important 6.7 9.5 4.6 4.5 11.8 | 45 8.2 6.7 7.5 5.4 43 | 108 | 55

Don’t know 09 | 05 12 ] 07 | 15 | 00 | 00 | 00 | 13 | 09 | 13 | 07 | 06
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Extremely important | 19.6 [ 33.8[47.9]25.9[47.4 29.6 | 343 [ 41.0 | 38.0 [ 33.9

222 | 416 | 294 | 270 | 253 | 28.0
28.6 | 20.0 | 294 | 26.2 | 285 | 33.9
143 | 8.0 7.0 5.7 8.2 4.2
00| 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Very important 30.7 | 245 | 315|241 | 33.7
Somewhat important | 39.9 | 33.0 | 14.9 | 39.3 | 16.0
Not at all important 98 | 82 | 45 |94 | 29
Undecided 00 | 06 | 12 | 13 | 00
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Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q18: In deciding how you will vote in the midterm election this November, please tell me whether each of the following is extremely important,
very important, somewhat important, or not at all important: Abortion.

[7]
3
S ©
g 2 &
@ o § 8 3
E < [ — A
T ¢ £ £ & £ &8 I & . 5 & 3
= > L =2 o e} S ] e 3 T ) 0
Extremely important | 40.8 | 32.4 | 476 | 350 | 50.2 | 545 | 40.3 | 443 | 40.8 | 35.7 | 358 | 41.6 | 44.8
Very important 27.3 | 259 | 284 | 287 | 25.1 | 242 | 299 | 250 | 249 | 321 | 27.2 | 28.7 | 26.5

Somewhat important | 24.3 | 31.2 | 188 | 295 | 16.0 | 136 | 21.6 | 23.6 | 269 | 23.7 | 295 | 21.7 | 216
Not at all important 5.2 8.7 2.2 4.7 5.3 7.6 6.7 5.7 3.6 5.8 4.6 5.9 4.8

Don’t know 2.4 1.7 3.0 2.1 3.4 0.0 15 14 3.9 2.7 3.0 2.1 2.3
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Extremely important | 58.6 37.3 50.4 | 49.7 | 42.1 | 32.1 | 40.8

37.1| 328 | 224 | 29.8 | 20.1 | 30.2
242 | 104 | 259 | 215 | 409 | 21.9
16.1| 3.2 1.4 5.0 5.7 5.9
32 | 3.2 0.7 1.7 13 1.2

239 | 316
284|128

Very important 29.6
Somewhat important 9.3
Not at all important 1.9
Undecided 0.6
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Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q19: In deciding how you will vote in the midterm election this November, please tell me whether each of the following is extremely important,
very important, somewhat important, or not at all important: Immigration.
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Extremely important | 36.0 | 33.2 | 383 | 396 | 289 | 333 | 31.3 | 26.9 | 38.8 | 429 | 454 | 33.1 | 29.6
Very important 26.2 | 227 | 289 | 27.4 | 224 | 318 | 269 | 236 | 252 | 29.0 | 25.2 | 275 | 26.0

Somewhat important | 28.2 | 304 | 265 | 27.1 | 308 | 273 | 351 | 358 | 265 | 19.2 | 209 | 293 | 344
Not at all important 80 | 122 | 438 4.9 15.2 6.1 6.7 12.7 6.5 7.6 6.0 9.4 8.7

Don’t know 1.5 15 | 1.4 1.0 2.7 1.5 0.0 0.9 2.9 1.3 2.6 0.7 1.3
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Extremely important | 25.2 | 24.4 | 53.1 | 23.0 | 52.0 | 19.2 | 15.9 | 45.6 | 28.2 | 415 | 36.1 | 30.6
Very important 30.1 | 26.7 248|246 |255 (385|476 | 27.2 | 225 | 23.6 | 24.7 | 30.0
Somewhat important | 33.1 | 34.3|17.9(38.7 | 186 321|159 | 21.6 | 40.8 | 30.9 | 31.0 | 27.6
Not at all important 110 [ 132 | 21 [11.8] 25 |103[206| 40 | 70 | 41 | 76 | 11.2
Undecided 06 |14 | 21|18 | 15]|00|00]| 16 | 14 | 00 | 0.6 | 06

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q20: The Georgia Legislature passed a law this year that allows those 21 and older to carry a concealed weapon in public without a license. Do
you support or oppose this law?
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Strongly support 260 | 376 | 168 | 318 | 122 | 308 | 163 | 322 | 272 | 246 | 33.7 | 251 | 194
Somewhat support 94 | 132 | 64 | 124 | 3.0 9.2 119 | 114 | 110 4.9 50 | 139 | 10.0
Somewhat oppose 106 | 9.2 | 116 | 115 | 9.1 7.7 14.1 9.0 13.3 6.7 102 | 7.0 | 142

Strongly oppose 50.2 | 37.8 | 60.2 | 40.0 | 734 | 47.7 | 55.6 | 431 | 46.3 | 58,5 | 46.5 | 50.2 | 53.5

Don’t know 38 | 22 | 50 | 42 | 23 | 46 | 22 | 43 | 23 | 54 | 46 | 38 | 29
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Strongly support 25 [18.0[475] 57 [43.7]282]20.3] 20.2 | 21.7 | 39.0 | 30.4 | 24.9
Somewhat support | 6.2 | 9.0 [125] 37 |152[103| 31 | 32 | 70 | 171 | 70 | 148
Somewhat oppose | 5.6 |12.1|11.3| 78 |125|154[125]| 105 | 105 | 57 | 133 | 118
Strongly oppose 84.6 |55.326.079.4|243|39.7|57.8| 58.1 | 60.1 | 33.3 | 48.1 | 46.7
Undecided 12 |56 |27 | 34| 42|64 [63] 81 | 07 | 49 | 13 | 18

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q21: How much of an impact have rising prices had on your day-to-day life?
A. A significant, negative impact
B. Noticeable, but not significantly negative impact
C. Little or no real impact

O w>

Don’t know

A

B

C
Undecided
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51.7 | 539 | 500 | 56.8 | 399 | 545 | 39.6 | 51.2 | 59.6 | 489 | 58.6 | 55.9 | 40.8
349 | 31.2 | 378 | 339 | 388 | 288 | 37.3 | 39.3 | 322 | 316 | 235 | 33.2 | 47.3
124 | 14.0 | 11.0 8.2 20.2 16.7 23.1 9.5 7.8 15.6 15.9 9.8 11.6
1.1 1.0 1.2 1.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 4.0 2.0 1.0 0.3
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405 | 375 (719|325 |71.7|526|516| 556 | 56.6 | 59.0 | 57.0 | 349
374 | 47.0 | 206 | 458 | 23.6 | 359|234 | 20.2 | 35.7 | 33.6 | 354 | 49.1
221 | 146 | 66 | 20.7| 3.4 |115|25.0| 20.2 7.0 6.6 7.6 16.0
0.0 08 | 09 [ 10| 1.2 | 0.0 | 0.0 4.0 0.7 0.8 0.0 0.0

Note: Entries are column percentages.




Q22: As you may know, a special congressional committee is investigating the storming of the U.S. Capitol that occurred on January 6, 2021.
How closely are you following news about the work of this committee. Would you say...

[7]
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Very closely 212 | 19.0 | 230 | 173 | 293 | 224 | 128 | 118 | 21.8 | 351 | 17.2 | 22.7 | 23.8
Somewhat closely 315 | 289 | 336 | 295 | 38.0 | 224 | 323 | 346 | 295 | 284 | 274 | 33.2 | 338
Not so closely 13.1 | 150 | 116 | 152 | 9.1 | 104 | 135 | 166 | 10.7 | 12.0 | 132 | 11.2 | 148
Not closely at all 340 | 372 | 316 | 376 | 23.6 | 448 | 414 | 370 | 38.0 | 244 | 422 | 325 | 27.7
Don’t know 0.2 0.0 0.2 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.0
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Very closely 387 | 234 (111|361 | 7.1 | 228|159 | 274 | 21.1 | 156 | 152 | 26.6
Somewhat closely | 344 | 35.8 | 25.1|35.9 | 26.2 | 27.8 | 47.6 | 28.2 | 28.2 | 385 | 29.7 | 29.0
Not so closely 141 | 135|126 | 12.0 | 14.7| 12,7 | 22.2 | 153 | 12.0 | 164 | 12.7 | 10.7
Not closely at all 129 | 27.0|51.2 | 16.0 | 51.5|36.7 | 14.3 | 28.2 | 38.7 | 295 | 424 | 33.7
Undecided 00 | 03]|]00|00]05]00|00] 08 ] 00 | 00 ] 00 | 00

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q23: How much of the responsibility, if any, do you think former president Trump bears for the storming of the U.S. Capitol on January 6, 2021?
Would you say...

[72]
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A lot 46,0 | 385 | 52.0 | 33.0 | 76.0 | 38.8 | 57.1 | 472 | 41.2 | 46.4 | 343 | 479 | 553
Some 133 | 154 | 116 | 147 | 103 | 134 | 158 | 16.0 | 14.6 6.7 116 | 111 | 17.2

Not much 159 | 186 | 136 | 218 | 3.8 11.9 9.0 12.7 | 172 | 196 | 23.8 | 139 | 10.0
None at all 228 | 246 | 216 | 276 | 99 | 328 | 150 | 222 | 247 | 259 | 304 | 229 | 155
Don’t know 2.0 3.0 1.2 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 1.9 2.3 1.3 0.0 4.2 1.9
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A lot 89.0 | 576|114 |86.1| 88 |46.2|50.8 | 548 | 47.6 | 355 | 43.3 | 485
Some 98 |154|123| 9.2 |159|205(222| 87 | 168 | 9.9 | 159 | 13.0
Not much 06 [124 281 24 [ 287|179 79 | 127 | 16.1 | 24.0 | 19.1 | 13.6
None at all 0.0 (118 |46.4| 24 [436| 9.0 |19.0| 22.2 | 182 | 289 | 19.1 | 225
Undecided 0.6 28 | 1.8 | 00 | 29 | 6.4 | 0.0 1.6 1.4 1.7 2.5 2.4

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Q24: If a political candidate for office says they believe the 2020 presidential election was stolen from Trump, are you more or less likely to vote
for that candidate, or would it not make a difference?
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More likely 13.1 | 124 | 136 | 17.8 15 19.4 3.8 12.7 | 12.0 | 20.0 | 198 | 115 8.1
Less likely 489 | 434 | 534 | 365 | 76.1 | 478 | 669 | 509 | 443 | 436 | 39.6 | 46.3 | 60.6

No difference | 359 | 412 | 316 | 431 | 216 | 299 | 27.1 | 335 | 41.7 | 347 | 393 | 39.0 | 29.7
Don’t know 2.1 3.0 1.4 2.6 0.8 3.0 2.3 2.8 1.9 1.8 1.3 3.1 1.6
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More likely 1.8 | 3.9 | 287 1.0 |268| 25 |12.7| 154 | 134 | 148 | 102 | 124
Less likely 86.5 | 63.5|16.4 (859|128 |50.6|65.1| 545 | 52.1 | 36.1 | 43.3 | 55.0
No difference | 10.4 | 30.6 | 52.5 | 12.3|57.0 | 443 [20.6 | 29.3 | 33.8 | 46.7 | 427 | 30.2
Undecided 12 [ 20| 24|08 |34 | 25|16 | 08 | 07 | 25 | 38 | 24

Note: Entries are column percentages.



Sex:
Male
Female

Race:
White
Black
Other

Age:
18-29
30-44
45-64
65+

Education:

High school or less
Some college
BA/Graduate

Ideology:
Liberal
Moderate
Conservative

Income:

Under $25,000
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000-$149,000
Over $150,000

Political Party:
Democrat
Republican
Independent

DEMOGRAPHIC TOPLINES

Percentage

44.6
55.4

63.5
29.1
7.4

15.2
241
35.1
25.6

33.6
31.9
34.5

19.1
41.6
39.3

8.1
15.9
18.3
15.7
20.2
21.7

44.0
47.0
9.0



